Von Heyking Landmaschinen GmbH & Co. KG

ERSATZTEILLISTE

TAIFUN
2200-122

Bj. 2010

Hausanschrift: Guntersriether Str. 14 - 91224 Hartmannshof - Telefon (091 54) 949210 - Telefax (091 54) 949227




13

19

21



control

OO ~NOOOYDE WN--

N O D DD DDAMADLMLDAMDAMWWWWWWWWWWNRNRONRNNNONMNONRNONNMNS DA a4 a s aa
WN 2000 NODODBDWN_2OOONIIOARDRWN_L2LOOONODANDWN OO ~NOODADMWN 2O

NK00000000
N311129501
NK00000000
N532150994
5532113405003
N309315012
$532014408573
NK00000000
NKO00000000
NKO00000000
NK00000000
N311129513
$532113308233
N309315010
N532150722
NKO00000000
5532980365363
$532113403863
N273192027
N532150993
5532980442503
$532913368523
N311120538
5532082402163
N532150374
N532150916
N548241016
$532199202423
$532082472073
N309503548
$532113414193
N532980140
$532013312113
N532150375
N309503543
N309203503
NK00000000
N311210503
N309201519
N442073003
N532150726
N311338517
N311129516
N311338513
N311210502
N311150506
$532113403993
N309501567
5532980112083
N532150507
N315231171
N311212517
N311210501

Listl

Not used in this performance
Nut M 8

Not used in this performance
Switch DELTA 6710-01B

Switch holder

Screw ST 4,2X13 DIN7504-K BN1880
HOLDER

Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Nut M 6

COVER

Screw ST 5.5X19 BN 1880
PULL ROD BYPASS K 66 0-8041-296
Not used in this performance
Foot complete

Holder

Washer 0-9620-392 T5

Rotary button black Nylon KTSR
Brake pedal

LEFT HOLDER - COMPLETE
NUT M 8X1

PIPING

Bleeder Valvel 1A 6320-24250
EXPANSION TANK 0-2766-212 K 62
Hose clip 10-16mm Zinc

GAS - OIL HOSE

Aluminium Fitting

Screw M 6X20

TANK HOLDER

Parking brake rod 9-8042-228
WASHER

TANK HOLDER 1A 6320-84951
Screw M 8X35

Screw M8X16

Not used in this performance
Washer 8.4

SCREW M 8X55

Zinc Angle Joint 16Din

TRAVEL CONTROL LEVER 9-8042-212
Spindle 3.2x25

Nut M 10 DIN 6923 8 Zinc. toothed
Spindle 1.6x12

Washer 6.4

Nut M 10

BYPASS PULL ROD HOLDER
Screw M 8X90

SCREW - COMPLETE

Screw 0-9016-447

Spring 0-9746-449

Washer 9 Zinc

Washer 5.3

Stranka 1

N =2 a A a2 W M= abdbh abdbhaabdbh aailNN-—acadaaaaaadaaaaiNaldaaaaalilNaaaoa-a



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

N311120520
N532150414
N532150415
$532195203703
$532092208083
N532940139
N274161024
N000532133
N325111020
N000532135
N272731200
N532151024
N311732024
$532092208553
N311129502
N311212507
N442073006
NK00000000
NK0G000000
NK00000000
5532980364823
N273151011
N315238037
N532150169
$532092312243
NK00000000
N309503543
N722643023
5532980512573
N273151001
5§532980442513
5532980512583
N311338516
5532980365183
N532991054
N315231161
N311338517
N532150723
$532037322233
N532150290
N309503518
NKO00000000
NKO00000000
N309503548
N532980130
NKO00000000
N532150541
NK00000000
NK00000000
NK00000000
N315238037

List1

Nut M 8

Fan P/N 5069481-01

Pulley P/N 192154-89061
DISTANCE SPACER

Washer 1
BACK WHEEL 20"/1000X8-1"
Tyre rear 20/10x8 Multi trac
Tyre tube 20/1000X8

Disc

Valve complete

V-Belt 13X2620 Li

CUP KAPSTO GPN 690/3004
Lock ring SE-98 1

WASHER

Nut M 10

Washer 11

SAFETY U - STRAP 16 DIN 71805 S Z
Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Arm complete

Pedal coating 65 137 Favorit
Spring Pin 5X22

Travel damper K22-99 AGS 283
Spring

Not used in this performance
Screw M 8X35

Bushing 0-9462-202

Pedal complete

Pedal coating 273 151 010 160
Travel lever

Reverse pedal

Spindle 3.2x20

Foot complete

TRANSMISSION K62 WITHOUT AXLE LO
Spring 0-9746-445

Spindle 3.2x25

Rod 0-8042-250

Latch

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc 1
Screw M8X20

Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Screw M 6X20

TRAVEL CONTROL LEVER 9-8042-220
Not used in this performance
Spacer 1-9520-349

Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Spring Pin 5X22

—‘—‘—‘—‘N—‘—‘—‘—‘—*A—\—\—\w—‘—‘é—‘—\—-\l\)l\)-hN—\I\J—‘N—‘—‘—‘—‘—‘—‘—‘NMNN—\NNNNNON—\—\N

Stranka 2






el. clutch and pulley

OCoO~NOOTO A WN--

N309503526
N311210504
N532150778
N311129523
N532150733

§532913322763

N532150524
N532150824
N309501518
N532150290
N532150545
N000532010
N309579509
N311219516

$532936362163

N309503518
N311129513
N309578523
N315231111
N309203544
N309019529

Listl

Screw M 10x50

Washer 10.5

Bushing 0-9421-447

Nut M 10 DIN 6926 Zinc
Pulley plastic BBT B18 337
Holder complete

Bushing 0-9421-418

Pulley Compensa C-00237/1
Screw M10X40

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc
Bushing 0-9421-451

Elmag .clutch MSS-80HC

Hex. screw Unf7/16X21/410.9Z
Washer NL 11 glued Dacromet
Locking

Screw M8X20

Nut M 6

Screw M 6x80 with eye BN1006 Zinc
Spring TZ 2x14x62 Zinc
Screw M 10x45

Screw M 10x40 Zinc.

Stranka 1

[ T\ NUUL (I (L (I U L QI (L U O S I S T N e ) B S I B\ G






electrical instalation

© oo ~NOOOTHhWN-

N341271151
N321841017
N532150211
N000532033
N341271006
N345329022
N443312021
N000532010
N341271052
N532150207
N345359004
N341271005
N532150994
N443811004
N345359005
N443312022
N443433002
N341271021
N443861007
N341271004
N273121036
N273121029

Listl

Cable harness 9-8319-531
Cap 9-2725-201

Clip WSBH 1-0-1

Solenoid 12V Clum 94255
Cable 9-8316-553

Switch PTO Delta 6201-321
Buzzer PF 27 A 29 EP
Elmag .clutch MSS-80HC
Protective diodes harness 9-8316-
Tie RT 360 /L=150/
Microswitch MKH 12 D 13-S1
Cable 9-8316-552

Switch DELTA 6710-01B
Relay 443 811 445 141
Microswitch 6520 Delta
Light indicator KS 004016
Hour meter Quartz 82001
Cable 9-8316-570

Switch box Delta 6800-47 P
Cable 9-8316-550

Rubber sleeve 15x2
Rubber sleeve 22X4

Stranka 1

AN~ A A A N A A NS aaafNo)



o
—




engine hood

O©OoO~NOOhWN-

N532150853
$532918452103
N309578529
$532013102143
N532150290
$532913403123
N309503512
N315231203
N321841087
N347411002
N443953006
N341271105
N347411003

Listl

HOOD 9-1849-341 VOLVO RED
Bumper

Screw M10X25KL100 Ripp. V. DACROM
Safety bar

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc

Hood holder

Screw M 8X25

Spring 0-9746-472

Dished plug 40mm

Halogen lightbulb MR 16 PR.50MM 1
Header 9-8316-619

Bulb harness 9-8316-605

Halogen lightbulb MR 11 PR.38MM 1

Stranka 1

N=2NNNaN-aANa b






engine

O© 0O ~NOOOODh WN-=

$532912962773
N443900129
5532085427293
N309503508
N311210502
N311214501
N309315016
N308503005
$532113405013
N311214502
N309579502
§532085415743
N311122501
N443900085
N311129515
$§532927442183
$§532927442193
N311129501
N311210503
N309503543
N000532012
$532092312133
$532927262043
N482351005
N443612011
N309231535
N443900138
N311129514
N309251515
5532080302873
N532980071

Listl

Chassis complete

Exhaust Nelson 24500 N-20 V-twin
Exhaust cover

Screw M6X16

Washer 6.4

Washer 6

Screw ST 6.3x19 DIN7504-K BN1880
Screw M 8X25 KL 100 RIPP V Zinc
Holder

Washer 8

Screw vyf.imbus 5/16x3/4 Unc Zinc
Cover

Nut W1/4-20 Unc Zinc.

Throttle lever 9-8071-223

Nut M5

Tube right

Tube left I.

NutM 8

Washer 8.4

Screw M 8X35

Engine pulley 9-3325-224

Spring for engine BS 12+15HP
Extender

Engine 22HP Intek

Choke MKO01 9-8074-277

Screw M 4X14 021131.25

Throttle lever 0-8060-239

Nut M4

Screw M 5X16

Reinforcement

HOOK 0-9242-240

Stranka 1

O N NG W N IE (K K N U U U O NI T U QK (I I U . O O (S I e B o) e B S NP






front axle

©O© 0O ~NOOOVE WN -

N532150915
N311732008
N311210514

5532092208363
5532092208383

N324196019
N532940133
N274161023
N000532135
N000532124
N000532125
N311728003
N425111004
N425111016
N532150543
N532150983
N309501527
N309501524

5532916432153
$532016542063

N309203524

5532080503603

N311129513
N311129521
N442073020
N311120504
N532980126
N311120539
N442073019
N311129527
N311128523

5532916432143

List1

Cover 0-8025-237

Lock ring 15

Washer 19

Washer

Washer

Front wheel bearing 3/4 Compensa
Wheel front 16x6.50-8 HPLY
Tyre front 16/6,5x8 Multi trac
Valve complete

Wheel disc 16/650x8

Tyre tube 16X6,5-8
Woodruff key 5e7X7.5
Lubricating head MK 6x1
Lubricating head MK 8x1
Spacer 1-9520-353

Pin 0-9320-279

Screw M 10X80

Screw M 8x90

Pin right

Axle

Screw M 6X40

Lever

NutM 6

Nut M 12 DIN 6923 8 Zinc. toothed

Angular joint 16 R DIN71802CS M12

Nut M 12

Connecting rod 0-9010-555

Nut M12 left

Angular joint 16 L DIN71802CS M12
Nut M 16 DIN 6926

Nut M 10 DIN 6926 Zinc

Pin left

Stranka 1

AN =2 A AN Ao aN 2NN NNMNNONMNONNNAERENODNODEDND



12

13

10

14

15




fuel tank

© oo ~NO O WwN >

N232130013
$532913422623
N309503574
N321841017
5$532013425133
N311129501
N311129525
N309503548
$532113404223
N532150207
5532096342183
N273111059
N532151004
$532199202463
N000532058

N532150998

Listl

tank 9-2770-223
HOLDER fuel tank

Screw M 8X50 DIN 912 8.8 ZN
Cap 9-2725-201

HOLDER

Nut M 8

Nut M 6 DIN 6926

Screw M 6X20

HOLDER

Tie RT 360 /L=150/

SEAL

Ring 19X5 Nbr

Housing

FUEL TUBING

Clip UM 5008

ANGULAR COCK B14807
M16X1.0

Stranka 1

N2 maa AN A a QAo aaa

-






grass collector

O© oo ~NOOh WN-=

N532150007
N532150701
N532150272
N311129515
N309203548
N309019514
N309203539
N532150706
N532150705
N532150702
N309203555
N532150703
N309203556
N311210501
N309203557
N311212514
N532150704
N532150698
N311210503
N311214502
N309203504
N311210504
N311129502
N532150256
N532151043
N532150699
N532150710
N532150707
N311212040
N532150709
N532150947
N309315013

Listl

Handle R/CM PR.25

Lever dumping 0-7420-201
Collector Cover Red

Nut M5

Screw M 5X12

Screw M 5X16 Zinc

Screw M 5X16

Horn 0-7426-207

Horn 0-7426-208

Front Horn Complete 9-7444-203
Screw M 5X30

Brace 0-7426-206

Screw M 5X35

Washer 5.3

Screw M 5X25

Washer 5.5 Zinc

Horn 9-7446-206
Reinforcement left 0-7442-227
Washer 8.4

Washer 8

Screw M8X20

Washer 10.5

Nut M 10

Grass bag 360 | 9-7432-206
Front Horn Complete 9-7444-261
Reinforcement right 0-7442-226
Brace 0-1540-805

Shield 0-8540-619

Rondelle De Poignee

Handle compl. 9-1346-250
Spring 0-9740-222 Snapper
Screw ST 6.3X32 DIN 7504 K

Stranka 1

=N

—
O 2 AN 2 aNNNMNN2220RMAOBNNO 22 aNA AW



21

19




hood 1

O oo ~NOO O WN-

N532150988
N532150990
NK00000000
NK00000000
N311213503
N532150213
N532150208
N309503559
N311212517
N315231124

5532113402403

N532150280
N309599012
N532150992
N309503518
N311210503
N311214502
N311219002

$532018472433

N311129501
N532150989

Listl

Seat SP 480 Milsco

Seat switch DELTA 6500-02
Not used in this performance
Not used in this performance
Washer 8.4 Zink

Stopping nut M8x18 PR.40 black
Cover 38/A PVC Black
Screw M8x45

Washer 9 Zinc

Spring 0-9746-434

Carrier holder

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc
Carrier screw 0-9016-427
Spacer 1-9520-371

Screw M8X20

Washer 8.4

Washer 8

Washer BN 739 8X12X2
Seat carrier

Nut M 8

Arm rests C 7494 BS

Stranka 1

2NN DNMNDNONNONDNNDNNNODNNNN=A 2



18



hood 2

O ~NOOEWwN -

N443821006
N309503512
N311212517
N311214502
N311129524
N309578532
N532150637
N273192029
$532086422353
N309503508
$§5632113413453
N000532033
N311129525
5632086422343
N532150735
N532150734

Listl

Steering wheel Cobo 0032 0381
Screw M 8X25

Washer 9 Zinc

Washer 8

Nut M 5 DIN 6926 Zinc

Screw M 5x16 |ISO 7380 8.8
Double Fender 0-1847-383
WASHER 1-9930-341 T3
TOOL BOX

Screw M6X16

Clip

Solenoid 12V Clum 94255

Nut M 6 DIN 6926

LID

BUTTON CM-1-2B101-1B SOUTHCO
ARM CM-C610 SOUTHCO

Stranka 1

= A N A N2 a MDD DNNN -






labels

O =2~ ;b owhN-

NDNN 2@ A A A A A
N -2 O OOo~NOOODWN-2O

N283292317
N283292318
N283292228
N283292159
N283292698
N283292607
N283292223
N283292697
N283292327
N283292230
N283292436
N283292121
N735411025
N283292129
N283292644
N283292126
N283292696
N735411026

5532986013033
5532986013063

NK00000000
NKO00000000
N283292702

Listl

Decal 0-8732-410

Decal 0-8732-411

Label 0-8732-336

Label 0-8732-251 Slope

Label 0-8732-833

Label 0-8732-744

Label 0-8732-337

Label 0-8732-842

Label 0-8732-444

Label 0-8732-358 Safety

Label 0-8732-558 Noise

Label 0-8730-510

Label - battery warning 0-8730-52
Label 0-8732-214

Label 0-8732-780

Label 0-8730-509

Label 0-8732-841

Label - exhaust warning 0-8730-52
CUSTOM PACKAGE OF SELF-ADHESIVE
CUSTOM PACKAGE OF SELF-ADHESIVE
Not used in this performance

Not used in this performance
Labels 0-8732-844

Stranka 1

L N N N N N N N A e I N N I e e e e ]



21

N
—

10




mowing lifting

© 0O ~NOOOEWN-

S$532980508223
N309503512
N311129527
$532080503673
N532150290
§532938122533
$§532980508203
N315238003
5532993462343
N722643022
N311338517
N722643016
N532150049
N315238034
§5329805622163
N309503512
N315238041
$532038102853
N309501568
N311150503
5532980462853
N311210503
N532150507
N532150729
N311129502
N315231193
N532980142
N311338516
N311129513
N311150506
N311214503
N315231165
N309510001
N309578522
$532114327243
N311129501
$532037322113
N315231158
N309503005
$532037322183
5532113414183
N311129501

List]

Arm

Screw M 8X25

Nut M 16 DIN 6926

Holder

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc
Shaft

Lifting arms

Flexible spindle 0-9245-999
Pin complete

Bushing 0-9462-201
Spindle 3.2x25

End piece 0-8025-234
Handle 0-8060-236
Connecting rod 0-8545-237
Lever complete

Screw M 8X25

Spring pin 6X30

Shaft

Screw M 6X35

NutM 8

Arm complete

Washer 8.4

Screw 0-9016-447

Spacer 1-9520-327
Nut M 10

Spring 0-9746-460

Tie rod

Spindle 3.2x20

NutM 6

Nut M 10

Washer 10

Spring 0-9746-465

Screw M 10x90 DIN 444-4.6
Screw M 8x20 ISO 7380 10.9 Zinc
Foot

Nut M 8

Latch

Spring 0-9746-439

Screw M 8X25 KL 100 RIPP V Zinc
Toothed segment

Holder

NutM 8

Stranka 1

A A A WA ANANA A ARNNIONNANRNNRNNONNNANAAN S 22 aNONN=S a2l sWwAN






mowing unit 1

0O ~NOO” O D WN--

N311726088
5532038128123
$532913413203
$532050472093
$532098212403
N532980077
$532050422593
N532150519
N309599017
N311219503
5532038128133
N309599008
N311726086
$532050422603
N311214502
N308503518
N532150290
N311210503
N532940128
N309501567
N311129501
5532013425163
N309503515
N532150533
N273111057
N311733014
N311726014
§532913312133
N532150290
N532150289
N324162060
$532038523833
N309503515

List]

TONGUE 8ex7x68

Shaft

Holder complete

Cover 0-5047-209

Flange

Shear Stud 0-9311-736
Rotary biade left

Washer 0-9220-749

Screw 0-9011-287 M10
Washer BN 806-40x16.3x2x3.1
Shaft

Screw 0-9011-283 M10 Left
Spring BE7x6x63

Blade right

Washer 8

Screw M8X20

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc
Washer 8.4

Cutting wheel Etop 100-8,2
Screw M 8X90

Nut M 8

Holder 001-9-0101-3
Screw M 8X30

Quick fastener 0-9026-246
Ring 10.78X2.62 NBR 70-SH
Lock ring 25

Spring 6H 9X6X25
HOLDER - COMPLETE
Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc
Screw M8X50

Bearing 6205 A 2RS
Flange

Screw M 8X30

Stranka 1

NN ANN-AA RO OONN- A ANANADAMAN_22 AN



144



mowing unit 2

OO~ DWN--

N272731194
$532092208053
$532092207273
N532150273
$532092207703
N532150736
5532913422403
N532150559
5532985402733
N311129513
N311212516
N532150328
N272211007
N532150861
N309503518
N311210503
N311214502
5532085423483
N311128501
N309578529
N311129522
N311210503
N309503543
N311219497
N532150290
$532092207533
5532092303963
5532096303973
N532150828
N311212516
N309503508
5532914412323
N311150503
N311210503
$532113308933
N532150837
N324162098
N311733079
N311210505
N311129505
N532150517
N532150784
N311212508
N311150503
$532113402353
N311120520
N311214502
N309503512

List1

Belt B 17X1450 Li
washer

Washer

Pulley compl. 9-3325-242
Washer

Washer 0-9221-229
Holder complete

Pulley cover 0-8534-203
Brace

NutM 6

Washer 6.6 Zinc

Belt Cover

Cog Belt 250K+K2000
Pulley 9-3371-293
Screw M8X20

Washer 8.4

Washer 8

Holder complete

NutM 8

Screw M10X25KL100 Ripp. V. DACROM
Nut M10 RIPP KL 10 BN 2798
Washer 8.4

Screw M 8X35

Washer 25X35X1

Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc
Washer

Reinforcement
Reinforcement

STUD 9-9312-271
Washer 6.6 Zinc

Screw M6X16

Springer 9-1441-232
Nut M 8

Woasher 8.4

FOOTING

Pulley 28 Z 9-3371-313
Bearing 6203 2 RS C 66 IB
Lock ring 40

Washer 13

Nut M 12

Pin 0-9321-263

Pulley Compensa C-00237/2
Washer 9 Zinc

Nut M 8

Foot

NutM 8

Washer 8

Screw M 8X25

Stranka 1

A AN A A A A AN NANNSANANNA 2 A a0 AARMAMAMLMAYN~NN2AaANNNa a2 aaNnnN-a






o
o
o }
@

OWOoo~NOO”OThA, WN-=-

N532150986
N321841085

$5632096342163

N532150903
N532150904
N346211006
N309578012
N532150290
N532150950
N443312021
N443900137
N443861007
N345329022
N443312022
N309503005
N311129524
N309203548
N443811004
N443433002

$532916422053
5532113413923

N532150464
N273192028
N309503548
N311210502
N311129513
N273125006

5532113403243

N311212514
N311129515
N345329017
N000324001
N309503512
N321841069
N309578503
N311129525

Listl

Panel 0-8048-322

Blind flange VL 35X25X1-3 black
Panel braid

Seating D7-201-802-010

Stud D7-201-711-010

Battery 12V-24Ah dry,charged
Screw M 8X30 DIN 6921 8.8 Zinc
Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc

Floor 0-1847-417 M 2000

Buzzer PF 27 A 29 EP

Starting key DELTA 688P-001
Switch box Delta 6900-47 P
Switch PTO Delta 6201-321

Light indicator KS 004016

Screw M 8X25 KL 100 RIPP V Zinc
Nut M 5 DIN 6926 Zinc

Screw M 5X12

Relay 443 811 445 141

Hour meter Quartz 82001
Steering column

BATTERY HOLDER

Wire 0-9040-203

WASHER 0-9630-307 T3

Screw M 6X20

Washer 6.4

Nut M 6

Cover 273 125 020 050

Battery holder

Washer 5.5 Zinc

Nut M5

Contact

Spherical bearing FLW 12

Screw M 8X25

Steering wheel bushing 0-1652-226
Screw M 6X25 DIN7991 10.9 Zinc
Nut M 6 DIN 6926

Stranka 1

MN AR AANNANNMNMN A aaaRMADMDMDAMA AL A0 BMAAaAN



ST




steering

OO ~NOOh WN-

5532930252163
5532033322143
N315238031
N309503548
N309019522
5532938542043
N323721002
N311732008
N311210514
N311129525
N309578534
$§532113322803
N311129520
N311120520
N532150538
N425111004
N311150505
$5632080272033
N309543522
N532980139
N311129521
N311214504
N442073028
N311150505
N311150516
N442073029

Listl

Pinion complete

Toothed segment

Spring pin 6x45

Screw M 6X20

Screw M 12X55.8.8 A3L ISO 8677
Bearing

Bushing 1920 KU

Lock ring 15

Washer 19

Nut M 6 DIN 6926

Screw M 8x35 DIN 7991 10.9 Zinc
Washer

Nut M8 DIN 6923 8 Zinc. toothed
Nut M 8

Spacer 1-9520-259

Lubricating head MK 6x1
Nut M 12

Eccentric

Screw M 12x40

Connecting rod 0-9010-566

Nut M 12 DIN 6923 8 Zinc. toothed
Washer 12

Joint head PHS 12 CN

Nut M 12

NutM12 L

Joint head PHS 12L CN

Stranka 1

_ e A A NN AN AN A A A A A A d oDl a2






tunnel

OO NOOOTDE WN -

$532974472443
N273192014
§532115308573
N532151003
N345359004
N311129524
$5322156302013
N311212514
N309578011
N532150290
N309578532
$532113403233
N532150296
N309315012
N532150984
5532014414733
§532974422233
$532014414743
5532113404683
N309203539
N309203539
5532014408903
$532097452243
N311210501
N311128515
5532974432213
N309578012
N309503005
N309019514
5532097464993
5532974432233
N309315011
5532085415813

Listl

tunnel 9-7447-244

SHUTTER 1-1332-271 RUBBER T1 SBR

Belt

Rivet slide-in PH4 D 6.5
Microswitch MKH 12 D 13-S1

Nut M 5 DIN 6926 Zinc
Reinforcement

Washer 5.5 Zinc

Screw M 8X25 DIN 6921 8.8 Zinc
Nut M 8 DIN 6926 8 Zinc

Screw M 5x16 ISO 7380 8.8
Reinforcement

Hanger 1-1340-245

Screw ST 4,2X13 DIN7504-K BN1880
Rivet slide-in D=10 PH=6

Board

Grass collector board compl.
Board

Holder

Screw M 5X16

Screw M 5X16

Foot

Spring

Washer 5.3

Nut M5

Holder 9-7443-221

Screw M 8X30 DIN 6921 8.8 Zinc
Screw M 8X25 KL 100 RIPP V Zinc
Screw M 5X16 Zinc

Spring

Halter Rechts

Screw ST 4.2X9.5 DIN7504-K BN1880
Switch cover

Stranka 1

A A A A NN ANN_2SAaANN2aaalMNaAIANOONNNNW= o



